




















































Neena Susan Shaji <neena.shaji@mangalam.in>

Fwd: Invitation for Linkedin Webinar 
1 message 

Tue, Sep 20, 2016 at 10:09 AM Mangalam Mail <unodh.pvjayan@mangalam.in> 
To. Neena Susan Shaji <neena. s haji@mangalam. in> 

Send from Vinodh's iPhone 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Sreekumar" <sreekumar.kv@ictkerala.org> 
Date: 20 September 2016 at 8:33:57 AM IST 

To: ebiohut7@gmail.com>, <nijilrajn@ymail.com>, <stist.tp@gmail.com>, 
arunalex.cgpu@marian.ac.in>, splacement@mcst.ac. in>, <placement. ukfcet@gmail.com> 

joshythomasjos e@gmail.com>, <cgpu@riet.edu. in>, <tnpoficer@hcet.in 
ushnus dev@gmail.com, <sibi_dev@yahoo.co.in, <cgpucek@gmail.com 
placements.ce@saintgits.org, scgpckgr@gmail.com>, <saju.thomas@acetm.com> 
tpcperumon@gmail.com>, <inodh.pijayan@mangalam.in>, <lashma@gmail.com>, 
<cekcgpu@gmail.com>, <minimg@yahoo.com>, <jayasreek@gmail.com>, 
placement.kmgroup@gmail.com>, sjohn. wiselin@idyatckImr.ac.in>, <bindhujs@gmail.com>, 
cekteqip@gmai.com>, <aswins 1@rediffmail.com> 
Cc: <drssbtkm@gmail.com>, <majeedtkm@yahoo.com>, <ushajacob@gmail.com>, 
stomy.michael@gmail.com>, <dr_syamprakash@yahoo.co.in>, <ukf. principal@gmail.com>, 
pau_aj@yahoo.com>, <rsathikumar06@yahoo.co.in>, <pincipal@hcet.in>, 
sravipoykail@yahoo.com>, <drdrajendran@rediffmail.com>, <ganeshmelur@yahoo.co. in>, 
<dracobtv@gmail.com>, <cekcape@gmail.com>, <principal@acetm.com>, 
<profzoya@gmail.com>, <mary.thomas@mangalam.in>, <manoj.george@mangalam.in>, 
<somiseb@gmail.com>, <cekarunagappaly@ihrd.ac.in>, <cecerthala@ihrd.ac.in>,
<murugaprasad.s v@gmail.com>, <pincipal@idyatcklmr.ac.in>, "Antony Joseph" 
santony.joseph@saintgits.org 
Subject: RE Invitation for Linkedin Webinar 

Dear Sir/ Ma'am, 

Greeting from ICT Academy of Kerala !! 

This is with regard to the college poster for Linkedin Placements. please find the printable file here: link 

or cut and past the below link 
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M92016 
Mangalam College of Enginooring. Keroda- Inda. Mall Schocue od sessions by Mr. Mery Reg 

Neena Susan Shaji <neena.shaji@mangalam.in> Schedule of sessions by Mr.Henry Reg9. 
1 message 

Sebastian Jose ph <sebastian.joseph@mangalam.in> lo: Engg All Staff <enggall@mangalam.in>, Bed Staffs <bed.staffs@mangalam.in>, MASAP STAFF 
masapstaff@mangalam.in>, mbadept <mbadept@mangalam.in>, Arts College Staff cartscollegestaff@mangalam.in>, CBSE Staffs <cbse.staffs@mangalam.in>, Bed All <bed.all@mangalam.in 
MBA MANGALAM CAMPUS <mba@mangalam.in, jacob onattu <jkonattu@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Mary Thomas" 
mary.thomas@mangalam.in>, Manoj George <manoj.george@mangalam.in>, "Dr.Sibu C Chithran" 
<sibuktm@gmail.com>, Siby James <sibyjames@gmail.com>, Mathew Alex <mathew.alex@mangalam.in>, 
Neena Susan Shaji <neena.shaji@mangalam.in>, mccollege <mcvcollege@gmail.com>, vjai joseph 
jai.joseph@mangalam.in>, Dr Peter Mathew <petermathewkadaMI@gmail.com>, Alexander Saju 
alexander.saju@mangalam.in>, CBSE School Mangalam <cbseschool@mangalam. in>, George Thomas 
george.thomas@mangalam.in>, M ASAP <masap@mangalam.in>, Jacob Kurian Onattu sjacob.onattu@mangalam.in> 

Fri, Aug 12, 2016 at 2:28 PM 

Dear Sir/ Madam; 

Greetings ! 
For your kind information attaching herewith the schedule for Mr.Henry's Visit. Please note and take necessary actions. 

Expecting your continuous support. 
Thanks& Regards 
Prof.Sebastian Joseph M.Tech (Ph.D) Head Corporate Relations, Training & Placements MANGALAM 

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
Inspire 

Mangalam Educational Institutions, 
Ettumanoor,Kottayam, Kerala-686631. Executive Committee Member (CTIPS) All Kerala Placement Officers Consortium 

iro Date.... 
AL 

Mob. 09847173004 

www.mangalam.ac.in 
A COs 

Schedule-Henry visit 2016.xlsx 
12K 
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